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U-19 Championship
2019/20 6th round, Match #35

Friday, 20.09.2019, 13:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 10°C. Spectators: 50

«Karpaty» Lviv

3 : 1

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Horokh Valentyn
22 Mudryk Vladyslav (C)
17 Kalynchuk Tymofii
23 Slichnyi Stepan
19 Danyliuk Artem
16 Sych Oleksii
13 Hudzinskyi Vadym
18 Tlumak Yurii
21 Sushchak Nazar
7 Bei Andrii
11 Lisovyk Roman

Substitutes
12 Sass Nazar-Stefan
8 Len Oleh
24 Kozak Bohdan
15 Merdieiev Vadym
14 Sten Serhii
10 Radelytskyi Yurii
20 Melniichuk Vadym

Coach
Hnativ Roman

52 Kyiashko Denys
32 Nahnoinyi Denys
45 Makhonin Artem
41 Dudnyk Yurii
60 Leonov Vladyslav
79 Tsopa Andrii (C)
51 Smiian Maksym
61 Zorenko Vladyslav
62 Yankovskyi Oleh
78 Kulyk Dmytro
44 Skydan Ruslan

Substitutes
57 Spotarenko Mark
34 Tovkach Artem
58 Koshevarov Ihor
43 Nerukh Vitalii
36 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
49 Asieiev Mykyta

Coach
Kara-Mustafa Dmytro

Referee:
Fedoruk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Voloshchuk Anastasiia
Assistant 2:
Matkovska Maryna
4th Official:
Prychyna Sofiia
Referee Observer:
Hamal Roman
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 6th round, Match #35
Friday, 20.09.2019, 13:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 10°C. Spectators: 50

«Karpaty» Lviv 3 : 1 «Zoria» Luhansk
21 Sushchak Nazar 8'

23' 61 Zorenko Vladyslav

35' 78 Kulyk Dmytro
11 Lisovyk Roman

20 Melniichuk Vadym 55'

22 Mudryk Vladyslav 60'

18 Tlumak Yurii
24 Kozak Bohdan 62'

7 Bei Andrii
10 Radelytskyi Yurii 62'

21 Sushchak Nazar
15 Merdieiev Vadym 67'

72' 44 Skydan Ruslan
49 Asieiev Mykyta

15 Merdieiev Vadym 77'

80' 61 Zorenko Vladyslav
58 Koshevarov Ihor

10 Radelytskyi Yurii 85'

88' 52 Kyiashko Denys
57 Spotarenko Mark

13 Hudzinskyi Vadym
8 Len Oleh 88'

89' 78 Kulyk Dmytro
43 Nerukh Vitalii

89' 43 Nerukh Vitalii

90+1' 62 Yankovskyi Oleh
36 Lukianchenko Volodymyr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


